TEXAS

ELECTION SUPERVISORY BOARD

First-Year Elections
Fall 2025
Certification of Votes

Whereas on September 24, 2025, the first-year students at The University of Texas at Austin
voted for the 2025-2026 elected student leader positions for the two First-Year Representative
Positions.

Whereas we hereby certify these votes in accordance with Chapter IX, Sec. 9.2 of the Campus-
Wide Election Code as follows on the vote and tabulation data on the attached pages.

Whereas the results of the election will be announced at 2 p.m. on Monday, September 29, 2025,
in accordance with Chapter IX, Sec 9.6 of the Campus-Wide Election Code

Whereas this Certification of Votes as well as the vote and tabulation data in the attached pages
will be made available to students under Student Elections on the Dean of Students website.

Date: Monday, September 29, 2025
Time: 2:00 p.m.

Total votes cast: 1,459

CERTIFIED BY
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SAMUEL HECHT Date

2025 Election Supervisory Board, Chair
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KATIE MCGEE Date
Associate Vice President and Dean of Students
Office of the Dean of Students



Voters: 1459

Results

Two (2) First-Year Representative positions are available. Please select your top two (2)

candidates from the following list.

Candidate

Ford Myers
Tanishka Chawla
Michael Manche
Grace Murray

Claire Rouse

Emma Woods

Jenny Pickens
Shreshta Kotha
Victoria Huang

Jose Ochoa
Sebastian Majerczyk
Tofunmi Okimi
Rushan Khan Orakzai
Julian Pruit

Kyley Quigley
Jaime Licon

Vince Castillo

Eliza Andriassyan
Neerav Mula

Adhia Da Silva Agostinho
Amanda Pedraza
Oliver Plunkert
Wesley Jeffords
Layla Rucker
Andrea Hernandez
Davina Obinyan
Danika Luevano
Melany Betanco

Count

554
260
235
212
178
133
124
109
98
97
88
88
79
69
69
68
67
64
59
51
37
35
34
32
29
20
20
9

Percent

18.98%
8.91%
8.05%
7.26%
6.1%
4.55%
4.24%
3.73%
3.35%
3.32%
3.01%
3.01%
2.7%
2.36%
2.36%
2.33%
2.29%
2.19%
2.02%
1.74%
1.26%
1.19%
1.16%
1.09%
0.99%
0.68%
0.68%
0.3%




