

First-Year Elections Fall 2025 Certification of Votes

Whereas on September 24, 2025, the first-year students at The University of Texas at Austin voted for the 2025-2026 elected student leader positions for the two First-Year Representative Positions.

Whereas we hereby certify these votes in accordance with Chapter IX, Sec. 9.2 of the Campus-Wide Election Code as follows on the vote and tabulation data on the attached pages.

Whereas the results of the election will be announced at 2 p.m. on Monday, September 29, 2025, in accordance with Chapter IX, Sec 9.6 of the Campus-Wide Election Code

Whereas this Certification of Votes as well as the vote and tabulation data in the attached pages will be made available to students under Student Elections on the Dean of Students website.

Date: Monday, September 29, 2025

Time: 2:00 p.m.

Total votes cast: 1,459

CERTIFIED BY

SAMUEL HECHT

2025 Election Supervisory Board, Chair

Date

Date

KATIE MCGEE

Associate Vice President and Dean of Students

Office of the Dean of Students

Results

Two (2) First-Year Representative positions are available. Please select your top two (2) candidates from the following list.

Candidate	Count	Percent
Ford Myers	554	18.98%
Tanishka Chawla	260	8.91%
Michael Manche	235	8.05%
Grace Murray	212	7.26%
Claire Rouse	178	6.1%
Emma Woods	133	4.55%
Jenny Pickens	124	4.24%
Shreshta Kotha	109	3.73%
Victoria Huang	98	3.35%
Jose Ochoa	97	3.32%
Sebastian Majerczyk	88	3.01%
Tofunmi Okimi	88	3.01%
Rushan Khan Orakzai	79	2.7%
Julian Pruit	69	2.36%
Kyley Quigley	69	2.36%
Jaime Licon	68	2.33%
Vince Castillo	67	2.29%
Eliza Andriassyan	64	2.19%
Neerav Mula	59	2.02%
Adhia Da Silva Agostinho	51	1.74%
Amanda Pedraza	37	1.26%
Oliver Plunkert	35	1.19%
Wesley Jeffords	34	1.16%
Layla Rucker	32	1.09%
Andrea Hernandez	29	0.99%
Davina Obinyan	20	0.68%
Danika Luevano	20	0.68%
Melany Betanco	9	0.3%